

UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 (850) 681-6528

FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES

OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)

PERMITE	775760
ı	
	K.
ORPORATION NAM	E(S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):
Rosenh.	Flatbed Service In
DASCHAD	The second second
	10000309 <u>643</u> 1
	-01/12/0001073003 *****78.75 *****78.7
ſ	**************************************
Walk In	Pick Up Time Certified Copy
A ANGIN III	7 1 10K 0F 7 1110
↑ Mail Out	Certificate of Status
_	
Will Wait	Certificate of Good Standing
¬ ¬, , -	ARTICLES ONLY
Photocopy	☐ ALL CHARTER DOCS
	ALL CHARTER DOCS
	ALL CHARTER DOCS DOCS DOCS DOCS DOCS DOCS DOCS DOCS
RNEW/FILINGS	AMENDMENTS O
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent Certificate of FICTITIOUS NAME
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawai
Other	Merger FICTITIOUS NAME SEARCH
	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION 3114 33554H47741 CORP SEARCH Foreign
SOTHER FILINGS	SEGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION A 1-33SSAN SEARCH
Annual Report	Foreign 4019409400 40 1801910
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership SHALL C. 17 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
Name Reservation	The state of the s
	Trademark SC C1 410
	Other GROTHS OTHER
	T.SMITH WAN 1 2 2000

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF Baschab Flatbed Service, Inc.

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following articles of incorporation.

Act, hereby adopts the following at words of those por another	•
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the Corporation shall be: Baschab Flatbed Service, Inc.	÷
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:	
1361 Azora Drive Deltona, Florida 32725	
ARTICLE III SHARES The number of shares that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any of \$1.00 par value per share.	one time is: 1,500 at
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent is:	ADDRESS
Martin Lacek 2703 Summerfield Road Winter Park, Florida 32792	OO . SPCA
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is:	FILE JAN 12 VIII/SSEE
Philip K. Akalp 26500 West Agoura Road, #572 Calabasas, California 91302	VOIGHT 15: 20
Philip K. Akalp, Incorporator Date	2
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper a performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position a	agree to act in this nd complete
m-t- 1/4/00	

Martin Lacek, Registered Agent

Date